Price List

The prices below are approximate and may fluctuate.
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If there is something you fancy that isn't in the list, simply drop us a line by either e-mail

or phone us on 01669 650012 and we'll see what we can do.

We're always pretty busy on the farm, so if you do get the answer machine,
please do not hesitate to leave your name and number and we will get back to you!

Leg Steaks

Half Pig (20-30kg)

Whole Lamb (15-22kg)

Half Lamb (9-12kg)

Pork Sausage

Leg of Pork

Leg of Pork - boned & rolled
Shoulder of Pork - boned & rolled
Pork Tenderloin

Pork Leg Steaks

Pork Loin Chops

Pork Chops

Diced Pork

Minced Pork

Belly Pork

N/A

£80 - £120.00 approx
£111.00 approx
£64.05 approx

£ 6.37/kg - £ 7.06/kg
£6.10/kg

£ 6.70/kg

£ 5.75/kg

£ 9.40/kg

£7.79/kg

£6.60/kg

£6.40/kg

£6.52/kg

£5.99/kg

£5.05/kg



Dry Cured Bacon (rindless)
Pork & Apple Burgers
Lamb Leg Steaks

Leg of Lamb

Leg of Lamb - boned & rolled

Shoulder of Lamb - boned & rolled

Lamb Loin Chops
Lamb Cutlet Chops
Lamb Mince

Mutton Neck Fillet
Beef Fillet Steak

Beef Rump Steak
Beef Topside

Beef Silverside

Beef Thick Flank
Rolled Brisket of Beef
Beef Stewing Steak
Beef Braising Steak
Prime Beef Mince

Rib of Beef - boned & rolled
Beef Sausage

Beef Rib-Eye Steak

£8.95/kg
£0.94 each
£15.59/kg
£10.65/kg
£11.05/kg
£9.59/kg
£14.32/kg
£13.99/kg
£9.55/kg
£12.90/kg
£35.45/kg
£15.56/kg
£10.70/kg
£10.70/kg
£10.42/kg
f 8.04/kg
£ 9.23/kg
£ 9.43/kg
£ 7.60/kg
£11.12/kg
£ 6.50/kg

£18.94/kg



Beef Burgers

Chinese Flavour Spare Ribs
Leg of Mutton on bone

Leg of Mutton-boned & rolled
Mutton Leg Fillet Steaks
Mutton Fillet Steak

Shoulder of Mutton on bone
Loin of Mutton

Rack of Mutton

Mutton Loin Chops

Mutton Chops

Diced Mutton

Minced Mutton

Neck of Mutton

£0.96 each
£3.64/kg
£7.17/kg
£8.79/kg
£10.22/kg
£15.90/kg
£6.20/kg
£9.53/kg
£9.12/kg
£9.98/kg
£9.65/kg
£8.39/kg
£7.30/kg

£3.00/kg



