



newton farm harbottle, morpeth northumberland, NE65 7DP tel: 01669 650012 fax: 01669 650399 info@greenbrae.co.uk www.greenbrae.co.uk

The prices below are approximate and may fluctuate.

If there is something you fancy that isn't in the list, simply drop us a line by either e-mail or phone us on 01669 650012 and we'll see what we can do.

We're always pretty busy on the farm, so if you do get the answer machine, please do not hesitate to leave your name and number and we will get back to you!

Leg Steaks	N/A
Half Pig (20-30kg)	£80 - £120.00 approx
Whole Lamb (15-22kg)	£111.00 approx
Half Lamb (9-12kg)	£64.05 approx
Pork Sausage	£ 6.37/kg - £ 7.06/kg
Leg of Pork	£6.10/kg
Leg of Pork - boned & rolled	£ 6.70/kg
Shoulder of Pork - boned & rolled	£ 5.75/kg
Pork Tenderloin	£ 9.40/kg
Pork Leg Steaks	£7.79/kg
Pork Loin Chops	£6.60/kg
Pork Chops	£6.40/kg
Diced Pork	£6.52/kg
Minced Pork	£5.99/kg
Belly Pork	£5.05/kg

Dry Cured Bacon (rindless)	£8.95/kg
Pork & Apple Burgers	£0.94 each
Lamb Leg Steaks	£15.59/kg
Leg of Lamb	£10.65/kg
Leg of Lamb - boned & rolled	£11.05/kg
Shoulder of Lamb - boned & rolled	£9.59/kg
Lamb Loin Chops	£14.32/kg
Lamb Cutlet Chops	£13.99/kg
Lamb Mince	£9.55/kg
Mutton Neck Fillet	£12.90/kg
Beef Fillet Steak	£35.45/kg
Beef Rump Steak	£15.56/kg
Beef Topside	£10.70/kg
Beef Silverside	£10.70/kg
Beef Thick Flank	£10.42/kg
Rolled Brisket of Beef	£ 8.04/kg
Beef Stewing Steak	£ 9.23/kg
Beef Braising Steak	£ 9.43/kg
Prime Beef Mince	£ 7.60/kg
Rib of Beef - boned & rolled	£ 11.12/kg
Beef Sausage	£ 6.50/kg
Beef Rib-Eye Steak	£18.94/kg

Beef Burgers	£0.96 each
Chinese Flavour Spare Ribs	£3.64/kg
Leg of Mutton on bone	£7.17/kg
Leg of Mutton-boned & rolled	£8.79/kg
Mutton Leg Fillet Steaks	£10.22/kg
Mutton Fillet Steak	£15.90/kg
Shoulder of Mutton on bone	£6.20/kg
Loin of Mutton	£9.53/kg
Rack of Mutton	£9.12/kg
Mutton Loin Chops	£9.98/kg
Mutton Chops	£9.65/kg
Diced Mutton	£8.39/kg
Minced Mutton	£7.30/kg
Neck of Mutton	£3.00/kg